American Modular Tooling
CAT-SOLAMT10006
American Modular Tooling, Micro Kit AMT-10006
List Price $4,575.00
 Paul W. Marino Gages, Inc.      21300 MacArthur Blvd.       Warren, Michigan       48089-3020       Phone 586-759-2400       Fax 586-759-2423        E-mail pwminc@covad.net
FOR YOUR QUALITY DEPARTMENT www.pmargage.com 800-528-9785
SOLUTIONS ©
Part Nr. Description Qty  Part Nr. Description Qty
AMT-11035 Grid Plate 25x250x300 M6 1  AMT-15065 Riser 25x15 mm M8 1
AMT-11018 Grid Plate 25x150x200 M6 2  AMT-15020 Cone 10x15 mm  1
AMT-19214 25x50x250mm Hollow 2  AMT-15258 Vee 90° 35x30 mm 1
AMT-21106 25x25x50mm Solid Bar 2  AMT-15259 Vee 60° 35x30 mm 1
AMT-21107 25x25x75mm Solid Bar 2  AMT-15340 Ball Joint 30 mm 2
AMT-21108 25x25x100mm Solid Bar 2  AMT-16004 Finger Clamp 60 mm 5
AMT-21109 25x25x125mm Solid Bar 2  AMT-16012 Clamp Stud  60 mm 5
AMT-11531 Prism Blck 120° 25x50x56.25 2  AMT-16023 Stud Holder 30 mm 5
AMT-17133 Lock for Retention Bolt 25mm 20  AMT-16045 KantTwist® Clamp 2”, Top 1
AMT-17113 Ret. Bolt, Double 12.5mm 10  AMT-10060 Wrench 15mm/30mm Univ 1
AMT-17112 Ret. Bolt, Combi, 12.5 x 30 M6 3  AMT-10053 Screwdriver, Univ. 1
AMT-17172 Disc Bolt w/ Shoulder 12.5 3  AMT-10052 Spanner Tool, 25/40 1
AMT-15200 StackJack© 38-50x30mm M24 4  AMT-17171 Centering Disc 24x12.5, M6 10
AMT-17172 Disc Bolt w/ Shoulder 12.5 1  AMT-10040 Storage Case with Drawers 1
AMT-16046 KantTwist® Clamp 3/4”, Ball 2  AMT-17112 Ret Bolt, Combi 12.5x30, M6 5
AMT-15235 Cone 90° 35x30 mm 2  AMT-17148 End Cap 25x50 mm 4
AMT-15077 Base 30x20x15 mm M24 1
Fixturing Kit, 106 pieces, System 25 includes:Fixturing Kit, 106 pieces, System 25 includes:Fixturing Kit, 106 pieces, System 25 includes:Fixturing Kit, 106 pieces, System 25 includes:
A comprehensive kit that includes
Hollows, Connection Elements, 30mm
Locating Elements and clamping
Elements.  Includes a four drawer
storage cabinet.
AMT Fixturing Kits feature:
⊕ Material 7075-T6 aluminum
components
⊕ See Material Properties on page 4.
⊕ 0.002mm (0.0008”) accuracy of
flat, square, parallel, hole size and
hole location.